ISO 9001:2015
Country of Origin - INDIA
Angle Seat Valve Rotary Coupling
Pneumatic Directional Control Valve Actuator
One Touch Fitting  Ball Valve
Butterfly Valve
Solenoid Valve
Cylinder

U
5mm DC
12mm  AC
12mm  DC
V 18mm FLP AC
W
5
6
18mm FLP DC
14mm SS FLP AC
14mm SS FLP DC
-
100
ORIFICE IN MM11
10mm ORIFICE
12mm ORIFICE120
152 15.2mm ORIFICE
17mm ORIFICE170
18mm ORIFICE180
200 20mm ORIFICE
25mm ORIFICE250
300 30mm ORIFICE
0.5mm ORIFICE005
006 0.6mm ORIFICE
0.7mm ORIFICE007
0.8mm ORIFICE008
009 0.9mm ORIFICE
1mm ORIFICE010
012
013
015
1.2mm ORIFICE
1.3mm ORIFICE
1.5mm ORIFICE
016
018
020
022
1.6mm ORIFICE
1.8mm ORIFICE
2mm ORIFICE
2.2mm ORIFICE
2.5mm ORIFICE025
2.8mm ORIFICE028
030 3mm ORIFICE
3.1mm ORIFICE031
035
040
045
050